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REVEALS IN PANEL SYSTEM, 
REFER TO SUPPLIER
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INSULATED STEEL DOOR 
C/W THERMALLY 
BROKEN FRAME. REFER 
TO DOOR SCHEDULE

INSULATED SECTIONAL 
GARAGE DOOR C/W 
WEATHER SEALS AND 
POWER OPERATOR. REFER 
TO DOOR SCHEDULE
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ID TYPE MATERIAL COLOUR        SIZE MANUFACTURER

A PANEL ALUMINUM   WHITE CUSTOM           TBD

B UNIT STONE   WHITE 100x590x90mm           TBD

C PANEL CORRIGATED  ALUMINUM CUSTOM           TBD
          METAL  

D PANEL WOOD  TBD CUSTOM           TBD

E UNIT BRICK TBD 79x257x90mm           TBD

F GUARD ALUMINUM/ CLEAR 1070mm x           TBD
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WEST ELEVATION1

 1 : 50A-501
NORTH ELEVATION2
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MATERIAL SCHEDULE

# Description Date

1 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN APPROVAL 2021-01-28
2 ISSUED FOR BUILDING PERMIT 2021-07-30
3 ISSUED FOR CITY COMMENTS 2021-09-02
4 ISSUED FOR CITY COMMENTS - 4 2021-12-01
5 ISSUED FOR TENDER 2022-02-28
6 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2022-06-21
7 ISSUED FOR PRICING 2022-10-19



GROUND LEVEL
71160

MAIN LEVEL
72756

BASEMENT
69606

LEVEL 2
75906

LEVEL 3
79056

ROOF LEVEL
82206

MECHANICAL LEVEL
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F LB
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A-601
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15
96
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1

I J KD

(86 ft²)
BEDROOM 4

(117 ft²)
MASTER BEDROOM

(99 ft²)
MASTER BEDROOM

(77 ft²)
BEDROOM 2

(87 ft²)
BEDROOM 4

(40 ft²)
W.C.

(81 ft²)
BEDROOM 2

(88 ft²)
BEDROOM 3

(113 ft²)
MASTER BEDROOM

(78 ft²)
BEDROOM 1

(100 ft²)
ADMIN.
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(82 ft²)
BEDROOM 3

W3c
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W6b
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W5 W5 W4 W5W5
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W3a

W5
W4

W1c
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E

R1

A-701
1

11
24
6

17
54

17
54

24
84

CONTINUOUSE WEEPING TILE C/W FILTER 
CLOTH  TIED INTO BUILDING STORM 
WATER SYSTEM, COORDINATE WITH 
MECHANICAL

FND WALL COMLETE WITH WATER 
PROOFING, DRAINAGE BOARD 
AND INSULATION

103-7103-9 103-8

SLOPING PREFINISHED METAL 
PARAPET CAP, REFER TO 4TH 
FLOOR PLAN FOR EXTENT. 
TYPICAL

A-813
2 A-813

2
SIM

PROVIDE REQUIRED BLOCKING TO SUPPORT 
ALUMINUM & GLASS TERRACE PARTITION. TYPICAL
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MI

RJW & RW
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2008

 1 : 50A-600
SECTION 11

TYP.

# Description Date

1 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN APPROVAL 2021-01-28
2 ISSUED FOR BUILDING PERMIT 2021-07-30
3 ISSUED FOR CITY COMMENTS - 4 2021-12-01
4 ISSUED FOR TENDER 2022-02-28
5 ISSUED FOR RFI 002 2022-03-31
6 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2022-06-21
7 ISSUED FOR PRICING 2022-10-19



GROUND LEVEL
71160

MAIN LEVEL
72756

BASEMENT
69606

LEVEL 2
75906

LEVEL 3
79056

ROOF LEVEL
82206

ROOF
85356

MECHANICAL LEVEL
68010

FA B

1

A-601

GC I J KD

(36 ft²)
W.C.

(90 ft²)
BEDROOM 4

(399 ft²)
MECHANICAL ROOM

(74 ft²)
LAUNDRY ROOM

(36 ft²)
W.C.

W3a

W4 W5

W4

W4

W1b

W1c

W1c

W4

T/O PARAPET
83306

A-810
5

E

F2

F2

F1

3

A-425

A-701
3

11
63

006-2

003-1

101-6

004-1

101-1

FIRE RATED FLOOR SYSTEM, FRR AS PER 
OBC SB-2.  TYPICAL ALL FLOORS

CONTINUOUSE WEEPING TILE C/W FILTER 
CLOTH  TIED INTO BUILDING STORM 
WATER SYSTEM, COORDINATE WITH 
MECHANICAL

FND WALL COMLETE WITH WATER 
PROOFING, DRAINAGE BOARD 
AND INSULATION

FIRE RATED FLOOR SYSTEM, FRR AS PER OBC 
SB-2.  PROVIDE PREFINISHED METAL SOFFET 
OVER CANTILEVERED FLOOR SLAB. INSULATE  
920mm PAST INSIDE FACE OF SLIDING DOOR

FIRE RATED FLOOR SYSTEM, FRR AS PER OBC 
SB-2.  PROVIDE PREFINISHED METAL SOFFET 
OVER CANTILEVERED FLOOR SLAB. INSULATE  
920mm PAST INSIDE FACE OF SLIDING DOOR

PREFINISHED METAL CANOPY, REFER TO 2ND 
FLOOR PLAN FOR EXTENT.  PROVIDE 
PREFINISHED METAL SOFFET. REFER TO 
STRUCTURAL FOR SUPPORTING STEEL MEMBERS

(157 ft²)
LOBBY

PREFINISHED ALUMINUM ENTRANCE DOOR 
SYSTEM, REFER TO DOOR SCHEDULE

32
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96

LULA, REFER 
TO PLANS

26
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0
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00
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50
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50
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96

15
54

SLOPING PREFINISHED METAL 
PARAPET CAP, REFER TO ROOF 
PLAN FOR EXTENT. TYPICAL

CONTINUOUSE WEEPING TILE C/W 
FILTER CLOTH  TIED INTO BUILDING 
STORM WATER SYSTEM, COORDINATE 
WITH MECHANICAL

NOTE: CANOPY CONSTRUCTION 
TO BE DETERMINED
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W7

(281 ft²)
L, D, K

(259 ft²)
D/L/K

(285 ft²)
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(46 ft²)
STORAGE ROOM

(37 ft²)
W.C.

(36 ft²)
WC

(36 ft²)
WC

(36 ft²)
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(36 ft²)
WC

(280 ft²)
L/D/K

(36 ft²)
Room

(119 ft²)
HALL

(40 ft²)
W.C.
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SECTION 31

# Description Date

1 ISSUED FOR CITY COMMENTS 2021-09-02
2 ISSUED FOR CITY COMMENTS - 4 2021-12-01
3 ISSUED FOR TENDER 2022-02-28
4 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2022-06-21
5 ISSUED FOR PRICING 2022-10-19
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